Members with Voting Rights - Draft List

CHEMICAL BIOLOGY SOCIETY

Founder Members and Life Members of

Chemical Biology Society
(Regd. No.S/2L/7680 of West Bengal Act XXVI of 1961)
Established 2013
Regd. Office: CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Biology
4, Raja SC Mullick Road, Kolkata 700 032

Founder Life Members

FLM-1 Prof. Sidhartha Roy FLM-2 | Prof. Tapas K. Kundu
Formerly Director, CSIR-Indian Professor, Transcription and Disease
Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkata Laboratory
Professor and Dean, Department of Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced
Biophysics and Bioinformatics Centre Scientific Research, Jakkur
Bose Institute, Centenary Campus Bengaluru 560 064
P-1/12 CIT Scheme VIIM E-mail: tapas@jncasr.ac.in
Kolkata 700 054 Tel: (080) 2208 2840
E-mail: sdroykolkata@gmail.com
Tel: 9831565126
FLM-3 Prof. G. Suresh Kumar FLM-4 | Prof. Parasuraman Jaisankar
Ex-Chief Scientist, Organic and Chief Scientist & HoD, Organic and
Medicinal Chemistry Division Medicinal Chemistry Division
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur Biology, Jadavpur
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata 700 032 Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: gskumar@jicb.res.in E-mail: jaisankar@jiicb.res.in
Tel: 9433018317, (033) 2472 4049 Tel: 9051758339, (033) 2499 5790
FLM-5 Prof. Arabinda Chaudhuri FLM-6 | Prof. Prasanta K. Das
Ex-Chief Scientist, Biomaterials Professor, Department of Biological
Group, LST Division Chemistry
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Indian Association for the Cultivation of
Technology, Uppal Road Science, Jadavpur
Hyderabad 500 007 2A & B Raja S.C. Mullick Road
E-mail: arabinda@iict.res.in, Kolkata 700 032
arabindachaudhuri@gmail.com E-mail: bepkd@iacs.res.in
Tel: 9440040582, (040) 2719 3235 Tel: 9433178776, (033) 2473 4971
(x1505)
FLM-7 Prof. Santanu Bhattacharya FLM-8 | Prof. Valakunja Nagaraja
Professor, Department of Organic Professor and President
Chemistry Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced
Indian Institute of Science Scientific Research, Jakkur
Sir C. V. Raman Avenue Bengaluru 560 064




Bengaluru 560 012

E-mail: sb@orgchem.iisc.ernet.in
sb@iisc.ac.in

Tel: (080) 2293 2664

E-mail: vraj@mcbl.iisc.ernet.in
Tel: (080) 2293 2598, (080) 2360 0668

FLM-9 Prof. Krishna N. Ganesh FLM-10 | Prof. Arindam Banerjee
Professor and Director Professor, Department of Biological
Indian Institute of Science Education Chemistry
and Research, Indian Association for the Cultivation of
Pashan Road, Pune 411 008 Science, Jadavpur
E-mail: director@iiserpune.ac.in, 2A & B Raja S.C. Mullick Road
kn.ganesh@iiserpune.ac.in Kolkata 700 032
Tel: 9766330320 E-mail: bcab@iacs.res.in
Tel: 9674482237, (033) 2473 4971
(x1504)
FLM-11 | Dr. Surajit Ghosh FLM-12 | Prof. Uday Bandyopadhyay
Principal Scientist, Organic and Senior Principal Scientist, Infectious
Medicinal Chemistry Division Diseases and Immunology Division
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur Biology, Jadavpur
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata 700 032 Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: sghosh@iicb.res.in, E-mail: ubandyo 1964@yahoo.com,
sgiicb@gmail.com udayb@iicb.res.in
Tel: 9903099747, (033) 2499 5872 Tel: 9474003048, (033) 2499 5735
FLM-13 | Dr. Biswadip Banerji FLM-14 | Prof. Rajesh S. Gokhale
Principal Scientist, Organic and Director
Medicinal Chemistry Division CSIR-Institute of Genomics &
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Integrative Biology, Mall Road
Biology, Jadavpur Delhi 110 007
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road E-mail: rsg@jigib.res.in
Kolkata 700 032 Tel: (011) 2766 2407, 2766 7578
E-mail: biswadip@iicb.res.in,
biswadip.banerji@gmail.com
Tel: 9903752881, (033) 2499 5709
FLM-15 | Prof. Tushar K.Chakraborty FLM-16 | Dr. Souvik Maiti
Professor, Department of Organic Senior Principal Scientist
Chemistry CSIR-Institute of Genomics &
Indian Institute of Science Integrative Biology
Sir C. V. Raman Avenue Sukhdev Vihar, Mathura Road
Bangalore 560 012 New Delhi 110 025
E-mail: tushar@orgchem.iisc.ernet.in E-mail: souvik@igib.res.in
tushar@iisc.ac.in Tel: 9811130093
Tel: (080) 2293 2215
FLM-17 | Dr. Krishnananda Chattopadhyay FLM-18 | Dr. Animesh Pramanik

Senior Scientist, Structural Biology
and Bioinformatics Division,
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur

4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road

Professor, Department of Chemistry
University of Calcutta

92 A.P.C. Road

Kolkata 700 009

E-mail:




Kolkata 700 032 pramanikanimesh61@gmail.com
E-mail: krish@jiicb.res.in Tel: 9830107470
Tel: 9903046826, (033) 2499 5843
FLM-19 | Dr. Asish K Sen FLM-20 | Prof. Gautam Basu
Formerly Scientist G, CSIR-Emeritus Professor, Department of Biophysics
Scientist and Bioinformatics Centre
Organic and Medicinal Chemistry Bose Institute, Centenary Campus
Division P-1/12 CIT Scheme VIIM,
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Kolkata 700 054
Biology, Jadavpur Email: gautam@boseinst.ernet.in
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road Tel: (033) 2355 0254
Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: aksen@iicb.res.in,
asishksen@yahoo.com
Tel: 9433068074
FLM-21 | Dr. K.P.Mohanakumar FLM-22 | Prof. Sandeep Verma
Formerly Chief Scientist, CSIR-Indian Shri Deva Raj Chair Professor
Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkata Indian Institute of Technology-Kanpur
Director, Inter University Centre for Kanpur 208 016 (UP)
Biomedical Research & Super Tel: (0512) 2597643
Specialty Hospital Email: sverma@iitk.ac.in
M. G. University Campus at
Thalappady Kottayam 686 009
Kerala State
Email: kpmohanakumar@yahoo.com
Tel: 94331 28766, (0481) 235 4464
FLM-23 | Prof. Yamuna Krishnan
Formerly Associate Professor,
National Centre for Biological
Sciences, Bengaluru 560 065
Professor, Department of Chemistry,
University of Chicago,
E305A, Gordon Centre for Integrative
Science, 929 E, 57th Ellis Avenue
[llinois 60637, USA
E-mail: yamuna@uchicago.edu
Tel: (001) 773 702 4364
Life Members
LM-1 Dr. Anjan Chakrabarti LM- 2 Dr. M. V. S. S. T. Subbarao
Director, Medicinal Chemistry Associate Professor
61, Science Park Road Department of Biochemistry
# 05-01 The Galen SS Medical College, JSS University
Singapore Science Park II Sri Shivarathreeshwara Nagar
Singapore 117525 Mysore, 570 015, Karnataka State
Email: anjanch@gmail.com E-mail:madhunapantulas@yahoo.com
Tel:(65) 8233 7843 Tel: 8105278621




LM-3 Dr. Subho Mozumdar LM-4 Dr. R. Gururaja
Associate Professor, Department of Associate Professor, Department of
Chemistry Biochemistry, Sarada Vilas College
University of Delhi, Delhi 110007 Mysore 570004, Karnataka State
E-mail:subhomazumdar@yahoo.com E-mail: dr.gururaja@gmail.com
Tel: 9810728438 Tel: 9448957959
LM-5 Dr. Rajkumar Banerjee LM-6 Dr. Sharmila Chattopadhyay
Principal Scientist, Biomaterials Group Principal Scientist, Plant Biology Lab
LST Division Organic and Medicinal Chemistry
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Division
Technology CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Hyderabad 500 007 Biology
E-mail: banerjee@jiict.res.in 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Tel: 9390056096 Jadavpur, Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: chattopadhyay62@gmail.com
Tel: 9432672974, (033) 2499 5868
LM-7 Dr. Pramod Wasudeo Ramteke LM-8 Prof. Raghavan Varadarajan
San Higginbottom Institute of Molecular Biophysics Unit
Agriculture Technology & Sciences Indian Institute of Sciences
Post. Agriculture Institute, Allahabad Sir C. V. Raman Avenue
211 007 Bengaluru 560 012
E-mail: pwramteke@gmail.com E-mail: varadar@mbu.iisc.ernet.in
Tel: 9415124985 varadar@iisc.ac.in
Tel: (080) 2293 2612
LM-9 Dr. Ramalingam Natarajan LM-10 | Prof. Chitra Mandal
Senior Scientist, Organic and Distinguished Biotechnology Research
Medicinal Chemistry Division Professor
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur Biology, Jadavpur
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata 700 032 Kolkata 00 032
E-mail: rnatraj@iicb.res.in E-mail: cmandal@iicb.res.in
Tel: 9007074726, (033) 2499 5708 chitra_mandal@yahoo.com
Tel: 9831036964, (033) 2499 5717
LM-11 Dr. Sujoy Mukherjee LM-12 | Dr. Ranjan Jana
Senior Scientist, Structural Biology Senior Scientist, Organic and Medicinal
and Bioinformatics Division Chemistry Division
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur Biology, Jadavpur,
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata 700 032 Kolkata 700 032
E-mail:mukherjee.lab@gmail.com, E-mail: rjana@jiicb.res.in,
sujoy@csiriicb.in janaegra@gmail.com
Tel: 9874666262, (033) 2499 5715 Tel: 9476430203, (033) 2499 5819
LM-13 Dr. Indrajit Das LM-14 | Dr. Sanjay Dutta

Scientist, Organic and Medicinal

Senior Scientist, Organic and Medicinal

Chemistry Division Chemistry Division
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur Biology, Jadavpur




4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road

Kolkata 700 032

E-mail: id@csir.iicb.res.in,
indrajit_sad@yahoo.com

Tel: 9007711792, (033) 2499 5793

4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road

Kolkata 700 032

E-mail: sdutta51@gmail.com,
sanjaydutta@iicb.res.in

Tel: 9831148152, (033) 2499 5935

LM-15 Prof. Nahid Ali LM-16 | Dr. Partha Chattopadhyay
Chief Scientist and Head Formerly Chief Scientist, Organic and
Infectious Diseases & Immunology Medicinal Chemistry Division
Division CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Jadavpur
Biology, Jadavpur 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road Kolkata 700 032
Kolkata 700 032 E-mail:pchattopadhyay53@gmail.com
E-mail: nali@iicb.res.in Tel: 9903887108
Tel: 9830034759, (033) 2499 5757
LM-17 Dr. Indu Bhusan Deb LM-18 | Dr. Arindam Talukdar
Senior Scientist, Organic and Senior Scientist, Organic and Medicinal
Medicinal Chemistry Division Chemistry Division
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur Biology, Jadavpur
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata 700 032 Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: indubhusandeb@iicb.res.in E-mail: atalukdar@iicb.res.in,
Tel: 9836297770, (033) 2499 5938 t_arindam@yahoo.com
Tel: 9051646141, 033 2499 5758
LM-19 Dr. T. Govindaraju LM-20 | Dr. Rituparna Sinha Roy
Associate Professor Assistant Professor, Department of
Bioorganic Chemistry Laboratory Biological Sciences
New Chemistry Unit Indian Institute of Science Education
Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced and Research - Kolkata
Scientific Research Mohanpur 741246
Bengaluru 560 064 Nadia District, West Bengal
E-mail: tgraju@jncasr.ac.in E-mail: rituparna@iiserkol.ac.in
Tel: 9449032969 Tel: 9051616203
LM-21 Prof. Rupak Kumar Bhadra LM-22 | Dr. Mrinal Kanti Ghosh
Senior Principal Scientist, Infectious Principal Scientist, Cancer Biology and
Diseases & Immunology Division Inflammatory Disorder Division
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology, Jadavpur Biology, Jadavpur
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata 700 032 Kolkata 700 032
Email:rupakbhadra@jiicb.res.in, rupak E-mail: mrinal.res@gmail.com
(@csiriicb.in, rupakbhadra@yahoo.com Tel: 9836129350, (033) 2499 5882
Tel: 9231625622, (033) 2499 5840
LM-23 Dr. Sukhendu B. Mandal LM-24 | Prof. Tej P. Singh

Course Co-ordinator and Placement
Cell

NIPER-Kolkata, Jadavpur

4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road

Distinguished Biotechnology Research
Professor

Department of Biophysics

All India Institute of Medical Sciences




Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: smandalbot@gmail.com
Tel: 9748918247, (033) 2499 5758

New Delhi 110 029
E-mail: tpsingh.aiims@gmail.com
Tel: 9312249508

LM-25 Prof. Amitabha Chattopadhyay LM-26 | Dr. Chittaranjan Patra
Outstanding Scientist Biomaterials Group, LST Division
CSIR-Centre for Cellular and CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Molecular Biology Technology
Uppal Road, Tarnaka Uppal Road, Tarnaka
Hyderabad 500 007 Hyderabad 500 007
E-mail: amit@ccmb.res.in E-mail: crpatra@iict.res.in
Tel: 9849803092 Tel: 9666204040
LM-27 Dr. Aditya Konar LM-28 | Prof. Samit Chattopadhyay
Principal Scientist, Animal House Director
Division CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Jadavpur
Biology, Jadavpur 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road Kolkata 700 032
Kolkata 700 032 E-mail: samitc@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in
E-mail: adityakonar@iicb.res.in Tel: 9823409155
Tel: 9432673835, (033) 2499 5874
LM-29 Dr. Asish Kumar Banerjee LM-30 | Prof. Snehasikta Swarnakar
Formerly Senior Principal Scientist Senior Principal Scientist and Head
CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical Cancer Biology & Inflammatory
Biology, Jadavpur Disorder Division, CSIR-Indian Institute
National Institute of Pharmaceutical of Chemical Biology, Jadavpur
Education and Research-Kolkata 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata 700 032 Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: asishbanerjeeiicb@gmail.com E-mail: sikta@iicb.res.in
Tel: 9830144666, (033) 2499 5722 Tel: 9831499093, (033) 2499 5824
LM-31 Dr. V. Ravichandiran LM-32 | Dr. Subhrangsu Chatterjee
Director Scientist, Ramanujan Fellow (DST)
National Institute of Pharmaceutical Bose Institute, Centenary Campus
Education and Research-Kolkata P1/12 - CIT Scheme VIIM
4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road Kolkata 700 054
Kolkata 700 032 E-mail:subhrangsu@gmail.com,
E-mail:directorniperkolkata subhro c@jcbose.ac.in
@gmail.com Tel: (033) 2569 3340
Tel: 9443963481
LM-33 Dr. Chandrima Das LM-34 Dr. Nakul. C. Maiti
Associate Professor Senior Scientist ,Structural Biology and
Biophysics and Structural Genomic Bioinformatics Division
Division CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Saha Institute of Nuclear Physics Biology, Jadavpur
Block-AF, Sector-I Salt Lake City 4 Raja S.C. Mullick Road
Kolkata700 064 Kolkata 700 032
E-mail: chandrima.das@saha.ac.in E-mail: ncmaiti@iicb.res.in
Tel: 9830185993 Tel: 9432013452, (033) 2499 5940
LM-35 Prof. Soumitra Das LM-36 | Dr. H. V. Thulasiram




Professor, Department of
Microbiology & Cell Biology
SB-05, Biological Sciences Building
Indian Institute of Science

Sir C. V. Raman Avenue

Bengaluru 560 012

E-mail: sdas@mcbl.iisc.ernet.in
sdas@jiisc.ac.in

Tel: (080) 2293 2886

Principal Scientist

Chemical Biology Unit, Organic
Chemistry Division

CSIR-National Chemical Laboratory
Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, Pune 411008
Mabharastra

Email: hv.thulasiram@ncl.res.in

Tel: 09422069647

LM-37 Dr. Chetna Sachidanandan LM-38 | Dr. S. Lokina
Senior Scientist Assistant Professor
CSIR- Institute of Genomics and Department of Chemistry
Integrative Biology Rajalakshmi Engineering College
Sukhdev Vihar, Mathura Road Thandalam, Chennai 602105
New Delhi 110 025 Tamilnadu
E-mail: o o ) E-mail:locksiv182@gmail.com
chetana@igib.in,chetana@igib.res.in Tel: 08056158647
Tel: (011) 2987 9105
LM-39 Prof. Krishna Kumar LM-40 | Prof. Paramjit Arora
Professor Professor
Department of Chemistry Department of Chemistry
Tuffs University New York University, New York, New
Medford MA 02155 York 100, USA
USA Tel: (001) 212 998 8470
Tel: (001) 617 627 5651 E-mail: arora@nyu.edu
E-Email: krishna . kumar@tufts.edu
LM 41 Dr. Susmita Chandra LM 42 | Dr. Shree Prakash Pandey
Research Associate Associate Professor
CSIR-IICB Department of Biological Sciences
4, Raja S. C. Mullick Road Indian Institute of Science Education
Kolkata — 700032 and Research Kolkata (IISER-K)
Email: susmita2506(@yahoo.com Mohanpur, 741246 West Bengal
Phone: 9830837526 Tel: 09830705271
E-mail: sppandey@iiserkol.ac.in
LM 43 Dr. Anthony Addlagatta LM 44 | Prof. Eswaramoorthy Muthusamy
Senior Principal Scientist Professor, Chemistry & Physics of
CSIR-IICT, Hyderabad Materials Unit, INCASR, Bangalore
Email: anthony@iict.res.in Email: eswar@jncasr.ac.in
LM 45 Dr. Siddhartha Roy LM 46 | Dr. Sibsankar Ray
Sr. Principal Scientist Chief Scientist
CSIR-IICB, Kolkata — 700032 CSIR-IICB, Kolkata - 700032
Tel: 033-2499 Mobile: 9433414568
Email: roysiddhartha@iicb.res.in Email: sibsankar@iicb.res.in
LM 47 Dr. Jayanta Bhattacharya LM 48 | Dr. Ishu Saraogi, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor
Center for Biomedical Engineering
Block-II, Room No. 388

Ramanujan Fellow and Assistant
Professor, Dept of Chemistry
Adjunct Faculty, Dept of Biological




Indian Institute of Technology Delhi,
Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016
Tel:+91-11-2659-1337 (O)

Email: jayanta@cbme.iitd.ac.in;
jayanta_bh@yahoo.co.in

Sciences

Indian Institute of Science Education
and Research Bhopal

Bhopal Bypass Road, Bhauri

Bhopal 462 066, Madhya Pradesh,
INDIA

Tel: +91-755-269 1309 (off.)

Email: ishu@iiserb.ac.in; saraogi.ishu@
gmail.com

LM 49 Dr. M. Mahendrakumar LM 50 | Dr. Kalyaneswar Mandal
(50) Associate Professor Reader
Guru Nanak College TIFR-Hyderabad
Guru Nanak Salai, Velachery, Email : kmandal@tifrh.res.in
Chennai 600042. Phone : +91 40 2020 3092
Tel: 044-2245 1746, 044-2244 4621
mahendrakumar@gurunanakcollege.ed
u.in
LM 51 Dr. Richa Karmakar LM 52 Prof. Hadida Yasmin, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor & DBT-WT Early | (50) Associate Professor
Career Fellow Department of Zoology, Coochbehar
Department of Biotechnology Panchanan Barma University
Bhupat and Jyoti Mehta School of Cooch Behar — 736101, West Bengal.
Biosciences Email: hadiday77@gmail.com
Indian Institute of Technology Madras
Chennai, India 600 036
Phone: (+91)44-2257-4145
Email: rkarmakar@iitm.ac.in
LM 53 Dr. Samik Bindu, Ph.D. LM 54 | Prof. Pinaki Talukdar
(52) Assistant Professor Department of Professor and Associate Dean Faculty
Zoology Cooch Behar Panchanan C 208 Main Building, Chemistry
Barma University Vivekananda Road, Dep artmegt, . .
Cooch Behar. Pin Code: 736101 West Indian Institute of Science Edpca‘uon
’ ’ and Research Pune, Dr. Homi Bhabha
Bengal, India Contact: +91- Road, Pashan,
9836284088 Pune 411008, Maharashtra, India
E-mail: samikdot@gmail.com Phone: +91 20 2590 8098
Mobile: +91 9011025301
Email: ptalukdar@iiserpune.ac.in, ptalu
kdar@gmail.com
LM 55 Prof. Kumar Pranav Narayan LM 56 Dr. T. Rajamannar

Associate Professor

Chamber No. B206

Department of Biological Sciences
Birla Institute of Technology &

Executive Vice President & Advisor to
MD, Head, High Impact Innovations-
Sustainable Health Solutions, Sun
Pharmaceitical Industries Ltd. Tandalja,




Science, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus
Jawahar Nagar, Kapra Mandal
Hyderabad (Telangana)

Contact No: 91-40-66303568
Email: pranav@hyderabad.bits-

pilani.ac.in,
pranavmicro@yahoo.co.in

Vadodara — 390012, Gujarat. Tel: 0265-
6615500

Mobile: 9824091673

Email: "Rajamannar Thennati"
<Rajamannar.Thennati@sunpharma.co
m>; rajamannarthennati@yahoo.com

LM-57 Dr. Arun Bandyopadhyay LM-58 | Dr Syamal Roy
CSIR-IICB CSIR-IICB
Email: arunb2523@gmail.com Email: syamalroy@iicb.res.in
arun@iicb.res.in
LM-60 Dr. Ruchi Anand, LM-61 | Dr. Kakoli Bose
IIT-Bombay Tata Memorial Centre, Mumbai
Email: ruchianand1975@gmail.com; Phone: 9619514185
ruchi@chem.iitb.ac.in Email: kbose@actrec.gov.in
LM-62 Prof K. S Rangappa LM-63 Dr. Babu Sudhamalla
University of Mysore Assistant Professor Grade-|
Email: rangappaks@gmail.com IISER, Kolkata
Email: s.babu@iiserkol.ac.in
LM-64 Dr. Rahul Das LM-65 | Dr. Amitava Das
Associate Professor Senior Principal Scientist
IISER, Kolkata CSIR-IICT, Hyderabad
Email: rahul.das@iiserkol.ac.in Email: amitavadas@iict.res.in
LM-66 Dr. Priyadharshi De LM-67 | Dr. Rakesh K. Pathak
Professor Dept. of Chemistry,
Dept of Chemical Sciences, IISER-Berhampur
IISER-Kolkata Email: rkpathak@iiserbpr.ac.in
Email: p_de@iiserkol.ac.in
LM-68 Dr. Sudipta Basu, LM-69 Prof. Vibha Tandon
Associate Professor. Chemistry Director, CSIR-1ICB
lIT-Gandhinagar Kolkata — 700032
Email: sudipta.basu@iitgn.ac.in Email: vtandon@iicb.res.in
LM-70 Dr. Jesu Arockiaraj LM-71 Dr. Tofayel Ahmed
SRM Institute of Science and Saha Institute of Nuclear Physics,
Technology, TN Kolkata
Email: jesuaroa@srmist.edu.in Email: tofayel.ahmed@saha.ac.in
7001389948
LM-72 Dr. Ramendra Pati Pandey LM-73 Dr. Siddhartha Roy




School of Health Sciences and Structural Biology & Bioinformatics
Technology (SOHST), Uttarakhand
Email:
ramendra.pandey@gmail.com

CSIR-Indian Institute of Chemical
Biology (lICB)
Email: roysiddhartha@iicb.res.in




